GA.

ALBERTA

Cobra Puma Golf Assistants’ Championship

Stony Plain GC
August 28 - 29, 2023
Field Size: 72
Total Purse: $20,620.00

N

= N

COBRA PUMA GOLF

R1 Skins Winners: $288.00/person

(#6 Heffernan, Wes, #8 Flockhart, Tom, #10 Heffernan, Wes, #14 Butterfield, Simon, #15 Beeston, Connor)

(#6 Suto, Jacob, #7 Heffernan, Wes, #11 Heffernan, Wes)

R2 Skins Winners: $480.00/person

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Heffernan, Wes

Fox, Mitchell
Batsel, Dillon
Gorbahn, Kaleb

Chown, Braden
Horton, Christopher

MacComb, David
Belbin, Mike

Gorieu, Joshua
Bearchell, Leighton
LeBouthillier, Tyler
Vandermey, Nick
Vandermey, Spencer
Nelson, Graeme
McDermott, Levi
Bean, Matt

Johnson, Robbie
Proulx, Shawn
Ames, Ryan

Keller, Austin
Flockhart, Tom
Harrison, Michael
Sandhu, Khushmanraj Singh
Berget, Justin
Hartford, Gary

Humbke, Daniel

Dynamic Motion Golf Performance

Centre
Speargrass GC 67
Desert Blume GC 70
Lynx Ridge GC 72
Bearspaw GC 71
Golf Channel Academy at Cottonwood 71
G&CC
Royal Mayfair GC 69
Royal Mayfair GC 67
Lewis Estates GC 72
Sundre GC 70
365 GOLF 71
Windermere G&CC 70
75
Stony Plain GC 74
Big Buck Golf Centre 72
Priddis Greens G&CC 73
Banff Springs GC 72
River Ridge G&CC 74
Forge Golf Performance Centre 74
Links of GlenEagles (The) 69
Golf Future 71
Coal Creek GR 77
GOLFTEC Sherwood Park 78
Stony Plain GC 79
Highlands GC 77
Lacombe G&CC 75

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

66
69
67
69

69

71
74
69
74
73
74
69
71
74
74
75
73
74
79
78
72
71
71
73
75

132

133
139
139
140

140

140
141
141
144
144
144
144
145
146
147
147
147
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
150

$3,000.00

$2,000.00
$1,350.00
$1,350.00

$965.00

$965.00

$965.00
$863.00
$863.00
$725.00
$725.00
$725.00
$725.00
$600.00
$550.00
$505.00
$505.00
$505.00
$475.00
$475.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$143.00
$143.00
$143.00



