



Cobra Puma Golf Assistants' Championship
Stony Plain GC
August 28 - 29, 2023
Field Size: 72
Total Purse: \$20,620.00



R1 Skins Winners: \$288.00/person

(#6 Heffernan, Wes, #8 Flockhart, Tom, #10 Heffernan, Wes, #14 Butterfield, Simon, #15 Beeston, Connor)

R2 Skins Winners: \$480.00/person

(#6 Suto, Jacob, #7 Heffernan, Wes, #11 Heffernan, Wes)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Player	Facility	R1 Score	R2 Score	Total Score	Money
Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	67	65	132	\$3,000.00
Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	67	66	133	\$2,000.00
Batsel, Dillon	Desert Blume GC	70	69	139	\$1,350.00
Gorbahn, Kaleb	Lynx Ridge GC	72	67	139	\$1,350.00
Chown, Braden	Bearspaw GC	71	69	140	\$965.00
Horton, Christopher	Golf Channel Academy at Cottonwood G&CC	71	69	140	\$965.00
MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	69	71	140	\$965.00
Belbin, Mike	Royal Mayfair GC	67	74	141	\$863.00
Gorieu, Joshua	Lewis Estates GC	72	69	141	\$863.00
Bearchell, Leighton	Turner Valley GC	70	74	144	\$725.00
LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	71	73	144	\$725.00
Vandermeij, Nick	PGA of Alberta Member	70	74	144	\$725.00
Vandermeij, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	75	69	144	\$725.00
Nelson, Graeme	Stony Plain GC	74	71	145	\$600.00

McDermott, Levi	Big Buck Golf Centre	72	74	146	\$550.00
Bean, Matt	Priddis Greens G&CC	73	74	147	\$505.00
Johnson, Robbie	Banff Springs GC	72	75	147	\$505.00
Proulx, Shawn	River Ridge G&CC	74	73	147	\$505.00
Ames, Ryan	365 GOLF	74	74	148	\$475.00
Keller, Austin	Digital Links Golf Studio	69	79	148	\$475.00
Flockhart, Tom	Hamptons GC (The)	71	78	149	\$450.00
Harrison, Michael	Coal Creek GR	77	72	149	\$450.00
Sandhu, Khushmanraj Singh		78	71	149	\$450.00
Berget, Justin	Whitecourt G&CC	79	71	150	\$143.00
Hartford, Gary	Highlands GC	77	73	150	\$143.00
Humbke, Daniel	Lacombe G&CC	75	75	150	\$143.00